小数、分数和百分数的互化
一、想一想，填一填。
  1. 
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的分数单位是（　　　），化成用1％作单位的数是（　　　）。
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2. 4÷5＝　　　　＝　　　　　＝（　　）％＝36∶(    )。
二、填表。
	分数
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	 小数
	
	
	0.625
	
	

	 百分数
	
	35％
	
	
	  2.4％


三、请你按要求来排队。　　
  1.      3.6％       　 0.306      　0.3636……     
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(     　 )＞ (     　  )＞ (    　  )＞(      　)
2.      
[image: image5.wmf]6

1

          0.66         16.7％       0.165
(     　 ) ＜ (      　) ＜ (      ) ＜ ( 　    )
答案：一、
1、
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、37.5%
       2、
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、 20、80、45    
      二、
	分数
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	 小数
	0.75
	0.35
	0.625
	0.8
	0.024

	百分数
	75%
	35％
	62.55
	80%
	2.4％


三、（1）
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、0.3636……、0.306、3.6%
        （2）
           0.165、
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、16.7%、0.66 
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